

SC 97 of 24
Reg no. 97 of 24
WBEM01-00 2551-2024

Present : Malati Karmakar
Addl. Sessions Judge, 3rd Court, Tamluk

Order no. 08 dt. 06 -11-24.

Sole accused on CB Bilash Dolai is absent by petition.
Ld. PP in charge and Ld. Defence Counsel- are found present.
Today is fixed for framing of charge.
Ld. Defence Counsel prays time.
Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.
Fix **13.01.25** for framing of charge.
The accused is directed to remain present on the date fixed.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court , Tamluk.
JO code. WB00711

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court , Tamluk.