

SC 97/24
Reg no. 97/24
WBEM01-00 2551-2024
Ref: (Panskura PS case no. 402/14 dt. 12.08.14)

Present : Malati Karmakar
Addl. Sessions Judge, 3rd Court, Tamluk

Order no. 11 dt. 07.04.25.

Today is fixed for ER of WA of accused- Bilash Dolai.
Ld. PP in-charge is present and files hazira.
NER is received from concerned PS.
I have seen the NER.
Bilash Dolai is the sole accused of this case.
Issue reminder.
Fix **21.06.25** for ER of W/A of accused- Bilash Dolai.

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court , Tamluk.
JO code. WB00643